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Peterborough � Oundle � Corby � Kettering

route number

Peterborough A rail station
Peterborough Queensgate bay 15
Warmington services
Oundle Market Place
Lower Benefield phone box
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Weldon Londis store
Corby Elizabeth Street
Corby George Street stop C
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Danesholme Road
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Kettering Eskdaill Street stop H
Kettering Library
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Isham opposite Monk & Minstrel
Wellingborough Church Street stop C
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                               bay 4  depart
Northampton Delapre Park Gates
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Roade Hyde Road
Grafton Regis
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 36
Milton Keynes shopping centre H3 & B3

X4

0708
0715
0720
0723
0726
0732
0740
0745
0750
0755
0805
0845

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

X4

0650
0653
0656
0702
0710
0715
0720
0725
0735
0815
0820
0827
0832
0835
0839
0855
0905

X4

0640
0645
0650
0655
0705
0735

X4

0655
0700
0716
0722
0729
0732
0738
0745
0750
0753
0756
0802
0810
0815
0820
0825
0840
0915
0925
0932
0937
0940
0944
1000
1010

X4

0820
0823
0826
0832
0840
0845
0850
0855
0910
0940

X4

P
0735
0740
0813
0827
0834
0837
0843
0852
0905
0908
0911
0917
0925
0930
0935
0940
0950
1020
1025
1032
1037
1040
1044
1100
1110

X4

0610
0615
0620
0625
0635
0705
0710
0717
0722
0725
0729
0750
0800

X4

0927
0935
0938
0941
0947
0955
1000
1005
1010
1020
1050

X4

0900
0910
0926
0932
0939
0942
0948
0957
1005
1008
1011
1017
1025
1030
1035
1040
1050
1120
1125
1132
1137
1140
1144
1200
1210

 � Wellingborough � Northampton � Milton Keynes X4

X4

1727
1735
1738
1741
1747
1755
1800
1805
1810
1820
1850

th
en
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p
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X4

00
10
26
32
39
42
48
57
05
08
11
17
25
30
35
40
50
20
25
32
37
40
44
00
10

X4

1600
1610
1626
1632
1639
1642
1648
1657
1705
1708
1711
1717
1725
1730
1735
1740
1750
1825
1830
1837
1842
1845
1849
1905
1915

X4

27
35
38
41
47
55
00
05
10
20
50

X4

1027
1035
1038
1041
1047
1055
1100
1105
1110
1120
1150

route number

Peterborough A rail station
Peterborough Queensgate bay 15
Warmington services
Oundle Market Place
Lower Benefield phone box
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Weldon Londis store
Corby Elizabeth Street
Corby George Street stop C
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Danesholme Road
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Kettering Eskdaill Street stop H
Kettering Library
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Isham opposite Monk & Minstrel
Wellingborough Church Street stop C
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                               bay 4  depart
Northampton Delapre Park Gates
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Roade Hyde Road
Grafton Regis
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 36
Milton Keynes shopping centre stops H3 & B3

X4

1500
1510
1526
1532
1539
1542
1548
1557
1605
1608
1611
1617
1625
1630
1635
1640
1650
1720
1725
1732
1737
1740
1744
1800
1810

X4

1627
1635
1638
1641
1647
1655
1700
1705
1710
1720
1750

route number

Peterborough A rail station
Peterborough Queensgate bay 15
Lynch Wood Norwich & Peterborough
Alwalton layby
Elton Black Horse
Warmington services
Oundle Market Place
Lower Benefield phone box
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Weldon Londis store
Corby Elizabeth Street
Corby George Street stop C
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Danesholme Road
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Kettering Eskdaill Street stop H
Kettering Library
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Isham opposite Monk & Minstrel
Wellingborough Church Street stop C
Northampton Greyfriars bus station

X4

1800
1810
1821
1822
1828
1831
1837
1844
1847
1853
1903
1905
1908
1911
1917
1925
1930
1935
1940
1950
2020

X4

1927
1935
1938
1941
1947
1955
2000

X4

1900
1910
1921
1922
1928
1931
1937
1944
1947
1953
2003
2005
2008
2011
2017
2025
2030
2035
2040
2050
2120

X4

2000
2010
2021
2022
2028
2031
2037
2044
2047
2053
2103
2105
2108
2111
2117
2125
2130
2135
2140
2150
2220

X4

2130
2140
2151
2152
2158
2201
2207
2214
2217
2223
2227
2230
2233
2236
2242
2250
2253

X4

2327
2330
2333
2336
2342
2350
2353

X4

2027
2035
2038
2041
2047
2055
2100

X4

1827
1835
1838
1841
1847
1855
1900

X4

1700
1710

1726
1732
1739
1742
1748
1757
1805
1808
1811
1817
1825
1830
1835
1840
1850
1920

via
A605

route number

Peterborough A rail station
Peterborough Queensgate bay 15
Lynch Wood Norwich & Peterborough
Alwalton layby
Elton Black Horse
Warmington services
Oundle Market Place
Lower Benefield phone box
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Weldon Londis store
Corby Elizabeth Street
Corby George Street stop C
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Danesholme Road
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Kettering Eskdaill Street stop H
Kettering Library
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Isham opposite Monk & Minstrel
Wellingborough Church Street stop C
Wilby The George
Earls Barton Square
Ecton Worlds End
Great Billing turn
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                              bay 4   depart
Northampton Delapre Park Gates
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Roade Hyde Road
Stoke Bruerne Canal Museum
Grafton Regis
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 36
Milton Keynes shopping centre H3 & B3

SUNDAYS (AND BANK HOLIDAYS)

X4

1100
1110
1120
1122
1127
1130
1136
1142
1145
1150
1155
1200
1203
1206
1215
1220
1223
1227
1232
1245
1252
1255
1258
1301
1315
1320
1327
1332
1335
1338
1340
1355
1405

X4

0955
1000
1003
1006
1015
1020
1023
1027
1032
1045
1052
1055
1058
1101
1115
1120
1127
1132
1135
1138
1140
1155
1205

X4

0755
0800
0803
0806
0815
0820
0823
0827
0832
0845
0852
0855
0858
0901
0915
0920
0927
0932
0935
0938
0940
0955
1005

X4

1300
1310
1320
1322
1327
1330
1336
1342
1345
1350
1355
1400
1403
1406
1415
1420
1423
1427
1432
1445
1452
1455
1458
1501
1515
1520
1527
1532
1535
1538
1540
1555
1605

X4

1500
1510
1520
1522
1527
1530
1536
1542
1545
1550
1555
1600
1603
1606
1615
1620
1623
1627
1632
1645
1652
1655
1658
1701
1715
1720
1727
1732
1735
1738
1740
1755
1805

X4

1700
1710
1720
1722
1727
1730
1736
1742
1745
1750
1755
1800
1803
1806
1815
1820
1823
1827
1832
1845
1852
1855
1858
1901
1915

X4

1900
1910
1920
1922
1927
1930
1936
1942
1945
1950
1955
2000
2003
2006
2015
2020
2023

P The bus at 0735 from Peterborough towards Oundle runs via Lynch Wood, Alwalton,
Elton and Warmington Village also calling at Prince William School (when open).
For full details, see separate leaflet for bus 42
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� Kettering  � Peterborough
 � NorthamptonMilton Keynes

X4

0720

0750
0800
0805
0820
0825
0835
0838
0845
0847
0853
0900
0903
0913
0919
0935
0940

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

X4

0605
0617
0620
0623
0627
0635
0645
0650
0700
0705
0715
0718
0725
0727
0733
0740
0743
0753
0759
0825
0830

X4

E

0600
0605
0615
0618
0625
0627
0633
0640
0643
0653
0659
0725
0730

X4

0750

0820
0830
0835
0850
0855
0905
0908
0915
0917

X4

0825

0855
0905
0910
0920
0925
0935
0938
0945
0947
0953
1000
1003
1013
1019
1035
1040

X4

0900

0925
0935
0940
0950
0955
1005
1008
1015
1017

X4

0530
0535
0545
0548
0555
0557
0603
0610
0613
0623
0629
0635
0645

X4

0830
0838
0854
0859
0903
0910
0920
0930

0955
1005
1010
1020
1025
1035
1038
1045
1047
1053
1100
1103
1113
1119
1135
1140

X4

1000

1025
1035
1040
1050
1055
1105
1108
1115
1117

route number

Milton Keynes  shopping centre B4 & H4
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 37
Grafton Regis
Roade Hyde Road
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Northampton Delapre Park gates
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                               bay 8   depart
Great Billing turn
Ecton Worlds End
Earls Barton Square
Wilby The George
Wellingborough Church Street stop D
Isham Monk & Minstrel
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Kettering Newland Street stop A
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Danesholme Road
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Corby George Street outside Willows stop F
Corby Elizabeth Street
Weldon opposite Londis store
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Lower Benefield phone box
Oundle Market Place
Warmington services
Peterborough Queensgate bus station
Peterborough A rail station

 � Corby � Oundle

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

Wellingborough � X4

th
en
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th
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t 
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X4

00
25
35
40
50
55
05
08
15
17

X4

1430
1438
1454
1459
1503
1510
1520
1530
1555
1605
1610
1620
1625
1635
1638
1645
1647
1653
1700
1703
1713
1719
1735
1740

X4

30
38
54
59
03
10
20
30
55
05
10
20
25
35
38
45
47
53
00
03
13
19
35
40

route number

Milton Keynes  shopping centre B4 & H4
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 37
Grafton Regis
Roade Hyde Road
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Northampton Delapre Park gates
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                               bay 8   depart
Wellingborough Church Street stop D
Isham Monk & Minstrel
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Kettering Newland Street stop A
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Danesholme Road
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Corby George Street outside Willows stop F
Corby Elizabeth Street
Weldon opposite Londis store
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Lower Benefield phone box
Oundle Market Place
Warmington services
Peterborough Queensgate bus station
Peterborough A rail station

X4

0930
0938
0954
0959
1003
1010
1020
1030
1055
1105
1110
1120
1125
1135
1138
1145
1147
1153
1200
1203
1213
1219
1235
1240

X4

1700
1725
1735
1740
1750
1755
1805
1808
1815
1817

X4

E
1530
1538
1554
1559
1603
1610
1620
1630
1655
1705
1710
1720
1725
1735
1738
1745
1747
1753
1800
1803
1813
1819
1840
1845

X4

1600
1625
1635
1640
1650
1655
1705
1708
1715
1717

route number

Milton Keynes  shopping centre B4 & H4
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 37
Grafton Regis
Roade Hyde Road
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Northampton Delapre Park gates
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                               bay 8   depart
Great Billing turn
Ecton Worlds End
Earls Barton Square
Wilby The George
Wellingborough Church Street stop D
Isham Monk & Minstrel
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Kettering Newland Street stop A
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Danesholme Road
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Corby George Street outside Willows stop F
Corby Elizabeth Street
Weldon opposite Londis store
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Lower Benefield phone box
Oundle Market Place
Warmington services
Elton Black Horse
Alwalton layby
Lynch Wood Norwich & Peterborough
Peterborough Queensgate bus station
Peterborough A rail station

X4

1630
1638
1654
1659
1703
1710
1720
1730

1755
1805
1810
1820
1825
1835
1838
1845
1846
1853
1900
1903
1913
1919
1923
1928
1929
1940
1945

X4

1800

1825
1835
1840
1850
1855
1905
1908
1915
1917

X4

1730
1738
1754
1759
1803
1810
1820
1830

1855
1905
1910
1920
1925
1935
1938
1945
1946
1953
2000
2003
2013
2019
2023
2028
2029
2040
2045

X4

1900

1925
1935
1940
1950
1955
2005
2008
2015
2017

X4

1830
1838
1854
1859
1903
1910
1920
1930

1955
2005
2010
2020
2025
2035
2038
2045

X4

2000
2015
2018
2022
2027
2035
2045
2050
2100
2105
2115
2118
2125

X4

2005
2013
2029
2034
2037
2044
2050
2100
2115
2118
2122
2127
2135
2145
2150
2200
2205
2215
2218
2225

X4

2200
2215
2218
2222
2227
2235
2245
2250
2300
2305
2315
2318
2325
2327

X4

2300
2315
2318
2322
2327
2335
2345
2350
2400
0005
0015
0018
0025

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

via
A45

E These journeys run via
Elton, Alwalton and Lynch
Wood between Oundle and
Peterborough
For full details, see
separate leaflet for bus 42

SUNDAYS (AND BANK HOLIDAYS)

X4

1020
1030
1035
1045
1048
1055
1058
1105
1106
1113
1118
1121
1130
1135
1139
1145
1147
1200
1205

route number

Milton Keynes  shopping centre B4 & H4
Milton Keynes A rail station stop 37
Grafton Regis
Stoke Bruerne Canal Museum
Roade Hyde Road
Grange Park Saxon Avenue
Northampton Delapre Park gates
Northampton Greyfriars bus station   arrive
                                               bay 8   depart
Great Billing turn
Ecton Worlds End
Earls Barton Square
Wilby The George
Wellingborough Church Street stop D
Isham Monk & Minstrel
Wicksteed Park Pytchley Road (A509)
Kettering Newland Street stop A
Rockingham Road Neale Avenue
Danesholme Road
Gainsborough Road Greenhill Rise
Corby George Street outside Willows stop F
Corby Elizabeth Street
Weldon opposite Londis store
Upper Benefield Wheatsheaf
Lower Benefield phone box
Oundle Market Place
Warmington services
Elton Black Horse
Alwalton layby
Lynch Wood Norwich & Peterborough
Peterborough Queensgate bus station
Peterborough A rail station

X4

1100
1105
1121
1123
1126
1129
1137
1145
1150
1202
1205
1208
1212
1220
1230
1235
1245
1248
1255
1258
1305
1306
1313
1318
1321
1330
1335
1339
1345
1347
1400
1405

X4

1300
1305
1321
1323
1326
1329
1337
1345
1350
1402
1405
1408
1412
1420
1430
1435
1445
1448
1455
1458
1505
1506
1513
1518
1521
1530
1535
1539
1545
1547
1600
1605

X4

1500
1505
1521
1523
1526
1529
1537
1545
1550
1602
1605
1608
1612
1620
1630
1635
1645
1648
1655
1658
1705
1706
1713
1718
1721
1730
1735
1739
1745
1747
1800
1805

X4

1700
1705
1721
1723
1726
1729
1737
1745
1750
1802
1805
1808
1812
1820
1830
1835
1845
1848
1855
1858
1905

X4

1900
1905
1921
1923
1926
1929
1937
1945
1950
2002
2005
2008
2012
2020
2030
2035
2045
2048
2055
2058
2105

X4

0845
0848
0855
0858
0905
0906
0913
0918
0921
0930
0935
0939
0945
0949
1000
1005

ADDITIONAL JOURNEY ON MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS WHEN TRESHAM COLLEGE IS OPEN
Wicksteed Park A6003 layby (1635) to Corby (1705) via Windmill Avenue and St Mary’s Road for
Tresham College (1640), Newland Street (1645), Rockingham Road (1648) Danesholme Road (1655) and
Gainsborough Road Garage (1658).

Stagecoach Explorer tickets are also valid on connecting First Excel service X1 between
Peterborough, King’s Lynn, Norwich, Yarmouth and Lowestoft.  First Tourist tickets are
also accepted on cross county X4 between Peterborough, Kettering, Northampton and
Milton Keynes.  Remember you can save by buying your Explorer in advance including your return
ticket from any of the travel shops and offices shown on the back of this leaflet.

STOPPING ARRANGEMENTS
cross county X4  is a limited stop route between Milton Keynes and Corby calling only at the places shown in the
timetable and at the following additional stops:-

NORTHAMPTON London Road at Queen Eleanor Cross; The Drapery
The Mounts/Radio Northampton (towards Northampton only);
St Edmunds Street/Wellingborough Road (Mondays to Saturdays only);
Cliftonville Road/General Hospital (Mondays to Saturdays only);
Journeys between Northampton and Wellingborough which run via Wilby and Earls Barton
(and vice versa) call at all stops. At Weston Favell Centre, route X4 stops in Wellingborough
Road at Little Billing Way

     WELLINGBOROUGH Queensway/Duke of York; Weavers Road; Sheep Street (towards  Northampton only);
Broad Green (towards Northampton only); Pyghtle/A509; Redhill Grange/A509:
Great Harrowden crossroads

KETTERING Pytchley Road/Venture Park; Pytchley Road/ Patrick Road; St Mary’s Hospital;
Church Walk (towards Peterborough only); Rockingham Road/Rockingham Paddocks

CORBY A6003/Storefields Cottages; Danesholme Road/Colyers Avenue; Colyers Ave/Southbrook

CORBY TO Between Corby and Peterborough, cross county X4  calls at all stops.
PETERBORTOUGH Journeys into and out of Peterborough generally run from A605 via

Nene Parkway and Thorpe Road serving the District Hospital.


